LASTNAME

FIRSTNAME

BIRTHDATE

DEATHDATE

OTHER_INFO

Pellville Cemetery: #63 Hwy 144 east edge of Pellville, Kentucky.

Adams
Adams
Ainsworth
Ainsworth
Ainsworth
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Ashworth
Barlow
Barlow
Barlow

Barnett
Barnett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Basham
Bates
Bates
Bell
Bennett
Bennett
Bennett
Bennett
Bowlds
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Robert Lee
Oscar

William Boyd

Mamie B.
Henry Boyd

John William

Monie Mae
Barry Glen
Dora W.
Robert C.
Edmond C.
William L.

Mary Elizabeth

Alta F.
Elmer
Floinette
Bonnie Faye
Harvey L.
Edna F.
James M.
Jane

E.W.
Beulah B.
Bert
Pattie
Mary May

Dudley Orrin

William Leslie

Maggie P.
George G.
Mary C.
J. Ira
Mollie
Oscar T
Stella M.

Joseph Lewis
Infant (1.B.)

Jodie
Joseph F.
Mary C.
Elnora

John Oliver

Melvina "Mollie

Fred A.
Minnie Ora
Charles W.

Rachel Sue
Thomas H.
Vitula

David Hardin

Mollie E.

04/19/1863
04/04/1889
02/17/1872
10/14/1892
09/25/1933
04/19/1898
06/05/1905
12/05/1962
05/12/1882
04/17/1911
09/20/1909
07/15/1861
11/20/1863
08/28/1896
09/09/1905
02/09/1907
08/15/1940
10/18/1890
10/26/1894
07/12/1834
08/14/1835
05/17/1889
09/21/1905
02/17/1890
10/02/1900
05/01/1901
06/28/1897

05/27/1888
08/20/1888
02/21/1861
07/09/1864
06/06/1890
/ /1876
08/12/1894
07/28/1898
/ 7/

02/06/1877
01/21/1834
02/04/1842
02/20/1899
06/17/1861
07/02/1867
12/05/1886
08/20/1884
02/14/1888

09/19/1912
11/17/1859
12/25/1869
/ /1857
/ /1857

05/11/1945
12/11/1966
08/22/1945
07/09/1975
09/25/1933
/ /2000
04/20/1969
12/05/1962
04/29/1912
03/23/1912
03/25/1910
10/28/1925
12/31/1933
12/09/1899
05/14/1975
05/31/1995
01/04/1945
11/06/1947
/ 7/
05/18/1901
/ 7/
05/15/1907
04/11/1907
03/05/1904
04/16/1920
04/10/1933
05/14/1941

08/28/1967
/ 7/
11/18/1911
02/03/1949
05/05/1895
06/21/1946
07/10/1972
03/23/1986
01/27/1996

07/22/1877
06/22/1892
09/10/1888
02/16/1901
04/28/1938
08/29/1921
01/08/1972
09/01/1977
09/14/1967

07/07/1936
10/07/1952
12/03/1962
09/13/1937
09/27/1939

h/0
h/0
w/0
s/0
h/0
w/0
S/0
w/0
s/0
s/0
h/0
mdn
d/o
h/70
w/0
d/o
h/0
w/0
h/70
w/0
h/0
d/o
s/0
w/0

Ky .

Lena Catherine Jackson
Mamie B. Stephens
William Boyd Ainsworth
William Boyd Ainsworth
Monie Mae Snyder

John William Anderson
Irvin Ray & L. Anderson
Emmett Ashworth

Emmett & Dora Ashworth
Emmett & Dora Ashworth
Mary E. Ashworth
Stinnett

W.L. & M.E. Ashworth
Floinette Stephens
Elmer Ashworth

Elmer Ashworth

Edna F. ""Adams’"™ Ashworth
Harvey Ashworth

Jane Ashworth

James M. Ashworth

Mary E. Vanvactor?

E.W. & Mary E. Ashworth
E.W. & Mary Ashworth
D.0O Barlow

Ship®"s Cook 3rd. C1

USNRF

h/0
w/0
s/o
w/0
h/70
w/0
age
s/o
s/0
h/70
w/0
d/o
h/0
w/0
h/0
w/0
Ky .
Sq.
d/o
h/0
w/0
h/0
w/0

Mary C. Miller

George G. Bartlett
George G. & Mary

Mack Basham

Stella M. Crowe

Oscar T. Bates

42 yrs

J.F. & Mary C. Bennett
J.F. & Mary C. Bennett
Mary C. "Temple"

J.F. Bennett Temple

G. & J.A. Bowlds
Melvina (Mollie)Moorman
John Oliver Brown
Minnie Ora Brown
Fred/mdn Brown

Pfc 495, Aepr Const.
wwi

Virgil W. Brown

Vitula Compton

Thomas H. Brown

Mollie E. "Miller"
Hardin D. Brown



Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bruner
Bruner
Carder
Carder
Clark
Corley
Corley
Corley
Corley
Corley
Corley
Cravens
Crow
Crow
Crow
Crowe
Downs
Donahoo
Donahoo
Ewan
Ewan
Ewan
Flowers
Flowers
Fowler
Gabbert
Gabbert
Gabbert
Gabbert
Gabbert
Gardner
Gardner
Gilmore
Gilmore
Gilmore
Gilmore
Gilmore
Gilmore
Gilmore
Gillians
Gist
Glover
Glover
Glover
Glover
Glover
Glover
Greer
Greer

George W.
Catherine E.
William A.
Mary E.

Nannie

Joseph Bryant
Roscoe

Thelma Pauline
Elder C.J.
Georgia

Ell B.

Ola B.

Mary

Mary E.

Owen E.

Julia Emma
James Melvin
Virginia
Ledrew Malcolm
Ronald W.
Barry

Elmer

Beatrice
Verrill D.
Rosetta M.
Charles Lee
Della

GarfTield
Francis
Florence Voyles
Stephen V.
Dolly Madison
Dallas

William S.
Margaret Rhea
Ranson Ray
Ranson Ray
Sarah Ann
Chas. Braxton S.
Sarah Elizabeth
C.A.

Bettie

Walter W.
Lydia B.
Adrian Cecelia
Allan W.
Walter Randy
William T.
Freida

Cora Rhea

Almedia Remington

Walter A.
Blanche B.
Pearl Allen
Brook

Lee S.
Levia

07/22/1833
0370371833
01/02/1837
02/11/1834
09/01/1862
1171471924
05/05/1911
04/20/1916
/ /1866
/ /1867
06/06/1869
08/05/1876
/ /1889
08/10/1920
03/05/1895
02/02/1890
03/27/1924
08/15/1922
07/05/1922
/ 7/
09/06/1960
03/18/1884
08/18/1903
/ 7/
02/13/1924
/7 7/
/ /1917
/ /1883
/ /1886
02/02/1881
04/26/1866
02/05/1875
/ /1875
01/17/1860
12/05/1866
01/05/1895
09/29/1835
09/09/1834
09/25/1845
09/28/1850
/ /1858
/ /1859
05/21/1879
10/19/1887
05/23/1918
05/30/1920
/ /1913
12/04/1964
08/02/1938
09/22/1900
03/02/1872
01/26/1892
02/04/183?
02/02/1882
0570271924
01/22/1863
02/05/1873

05/07/1920
03/31/1919
06/12/1893
02/23/1902
07/11/1913
09/22/1989
08/13/1995
09/18/1979

/ /1951
09/26/1942
11/30/1952
01/30/1973
01/20/1913
09/18/1920
0370371963
12/06/1968
09/25/2003
12/07/1993
05/07/2005
02/28/1996
09/09/1966

01/06/1944
08/02/2004
06/05/1924
06/23/1990
08/15/1992
03/04/1966
01/18/1924
07/08/1959
09/11/1942
06/16/1951
05/27/1968
07/27/1954
01/23/1895
01/30/1895
04/22/1879
04/11/1890
04/28/1922
11/04/1920
06/19/1937

/7 7/
06/06/1963

/ 7/

/ /1924
1072271920
05/07/1986
01/06/1965
08/02/1938
11/29/1900
03/14/1902
10/27/1968

/ 7/
08/18/1965
06/17/1943
12/30/1914

/7 7/

h/o Catherine E. Hale
w/0 George W. Brown

w/o0 William A. Brown

d/o William A.& Mary E.

h/o Helen Rhea (Bickett)

h/o Thelma Pauline (Bradshaw)
w/0 Roscoe Brown

s/0 Burkett & Emily J. Carder

d/o Ell B. & Ola B. Corley
h/o Julia Emma Brown

w/0 Owen E. Corley

h/o Virginia Chancellor
w/0 James Melvin Corley

h/o0 Mary Eunice Swihart

h/o Suzanne Cravens, age 57
s/o V.C. Crow

h/o0 Emma Jean Bryant

d/o Mary E. Downs

h/7o Della, born Devener,Mo.
w/0 Charles Lee Donahoo,
h/o0 Francis "Parrott' Ewan
w/o Garfield Ewan Parrott
w/o W.E. Ewan

h/7o Dolly Madison Jett

w/o0 Stephen V. Flowers

w/o0 William Gabbert

h/o0 Sarah Ann Temple

w/0 Ranson Ray Gabbert

h/o Sarah Elizabeth Blanford

w/o0 Chas. Braxton S. Gardner

w/o0 C.A. Gilmore

born Daviess County, Ky.
d/o J.R. & Generese Gist

d/o Chas. Franklin Glover
w/0 Chas. Franklin Glover

h/o0 Lela Mae Wettstain



Hardin
Hardin
Hardin
Hardin
Hardin
Hardin
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Higgs
Hocker
Holland
House
House
House
Hoskins
Huff
Huff
Inman
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jett
Jett
Jett
Jett
Jett
Jett
Jett
Jett
Jett
Jett
Jett
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Kellems

Sarah Elizabeth 11/ /1863
Millie 05/31/1869
Mollie 04/28/1877
Loyd Lee 07/18/1893
Mary Evelyn 04/07/1901
Minnie O. 08/ /1886
Jefferson Davis 08/22/1860
Josephine 01/24/1864
Ruben 11/10/1893
Hayden 01/29/1853
Fannie 04/30/1858
William David 12/12/1822
Martha Ann 11/19/1832
Eldred P. 0270171858
Saphronia Alice 09/22/1855
William E. / /1928
Corine 10/16/1897
lda 02/15/1864
James Ervin 10/16/1896
Sadie Merl 10/03/1918
Lyndell Clayton 08/07/1921
Henry Clarence 12/16/1935
Robert Oliver / /1921
Flora Myrl / /1924
Gladys 1. / /1908
Betty Jean 04/30/1932
Jerry 01/31/1936
Raymond Thomas 01/01/1907
Murline 07/29/1912
Bertram T. 11/07/1937
Jerry 01/31/1936
Leda 10/12/1942
J. Hilary 03/704/1894
Minnie Lee 10/19/1900
Clayton 03/07/1913
Waitman / /1907
Constance Theodora / /1911
John H. 01/ /1863
Lizzie / /1861
Lula M. 03/23/1889
Elisha 11/08/1817
Amelia F. 07/07/1827
Alice Lee 06/05/1870
John Prince M. 06/06/1828
Thomas Fisher,Sr. 10/05/1826
Sylvania Cath. 03/20/1840
Ira Icilus 03/22/1868
Thomas Fisher,Jr. 10/03/1877
William Miller 07/15/1873
Margaret 08/30/1875
Richard Cole 11 09/06/1880
Grace B. 0170871891
Richard Cole 111 04/19/1930
David H. / /1833
Mattie / /1839
Anna F. / /1874
James W. / /1877

12/29/1932
02/23/1925
/ 7/
03/04/1962
/ 7/
04/05/1979
04/08/1912
09/03/1894
08/12/1894
01/16/1921
04/30/1858
01/30/1904
12/30/1917
05/27/1925
/ 7/
11/15/1995
06/27/1899
10/17/1934
12/01/1926
07/19/1919
12/20/1924
09/08/1977
03/31/1991
02/03/1992
12/26/1997
0370871938
11/19/1940
03/19/1956
/ 7/
06/11/1997
11/19/1940
01/06/1952
10/28/1918
10/22/1918
08/27/1990
0370371996
01/05/1999
01/01/1925
01/08/1939
08/15/1911
06/12/1895
08/19/1900
12/16/1954
07/02/1911
03/23/1906
06/27/1923
05/24/1950
11/25/1956
09/15/1946
09/06/1951
12/14/1951

07/30/1974
/ /1909
/ /1906

08/18/1965

1270571949

Mdn

s/0

d/o
h/0
w/0
s/0
h/0
w/0
h/0
w/0
h/70
w/0
h/0
d/o
mdn
h/70
d/o
s/0
s/o
h/70
w/0
mdn
d/o
s/o
h/70
w/0
s/0
s/0
d/o
h/70
w/0
s/0
h/0
w/0
h/70
w/0
d/o
h/0
w/0
mdn
h/70
h/0
w/0
s/o

h/0
w/0
h/0
w/0
s/0
h/0
w/0

h/0

Corley/w/o Robert Hardin

William Hardin & Martha

William Hardin
Josephine Wolf

Jefferson Davis Harrison
Jeff D.& Josephine

Fannie Moorman
Hayden Harrison

Martha Ann *'Lyons™
William David Harrison
Saphronia Alice Moorman
Eldred P. Harrison
Phyllis Higgs, born Can.

J.D & B.B. Hocker

Jett/w/o0 Geo. A. Holland

Julia Bruner

J. Ervin House & Julia
J. Ervin & Julia Bruner
William Clarence Hoskins

Flora Myrl Shultz

Robert O. Huff, age 68

Burdette/w/o Wm.
Clayton Jackson
R. & M. Jackson
Murline Ewan

Raymond
Raymond
Raymond
Raymond

Thomas E. Jackson

Constance Theodora Gaynor

Waitman Jackson
Lizzie P.
John H. Jenkins
John H. & Lizzie
Amelia F. Glover
Elisha Jenkins

Jett/never married
Louisa Juliett Davies

Sylvania Jett

Thomas Fisher Jett
Thomas Fisher Jett

Margaret Bailey

William Miller Jett

Grace B. Jones

Richard Cole Jett 11
Richard Cole Jett 11

Mattie Johnson
David H. Johnson

Saby E. Cooper

Thomas Jackson
Thomas Jackson
Thomas Jackson
T. & M. Jackson
Minnie Lee Jackson
J. Hillary Jackson

"Givens"



Kellems
Kincaid
Lambert
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Medcalf
Medcal f
McBrayer
McBrayer
McBrayer
McBrayer
McBrayer
McBrayer
McDaniel
McDaniel
McMahan
McMahan
Morgan
Morgan
Moseley
Moseley
Moseley
Moseley
Moseley
Moseley
Moseley
Moseley
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morrison
Morrison
Muffett
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newmwn
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newman
Newton
Nugent
Nugent
Nugent
Nugent

Saby E.
Anna Mae
Larry James
Durwood
Horace
Lillie F.
Mary

Cora

Jessie

Artie L.
H.J.

Sarah J.
Stella M.
James T.
Donald
Virgil L.
Thresa

Ben

Casper

Mamie

Eugene

Clara Bell
Orfa

Dwight

Mort

Alice C.

V. Clay

Bion Alexander
Sallie Pearl
Archibald
Emma
William
Sarah

James V.
Darrell D.
Arvil M.
Daisy S.
Bernard

Mae

Ellis C.
Mary A.
Bertha Mae
John G.
Nancy

R. Clayton
John J.

John Vine
Mary Etta
Imogene
Ester Rea
Willie Pierce
Lydia Tolliver
Camilla J.
Pearl Hayden
Helen Marie
Luetta

Levi

(Crowe)

11/10/1882
/ /1905
0670371941
11/13/1896
07/29/1866
01/07/1870
01/29/1898
07/18/1901
11/27/1893
07/22/1872
06/16/1869
02/25/1875
06/19/1889
08/23/1902
02/25/1927
11/28/1897
/ /1899
/ /1886
04/24/1899
06/22/1902

/ 7/

/ 7/
06/04/1881
09/02/1899
07/26/1884
10/11/1856
05/26/1918
04/29/1878
03/17/1887
06/25/1880
no date
10/09/1853
02/28/1867
06/02/1937
06/28/1965
09/20/1890
12/05/1896
10/29/1905
05/23/1910

1855
1860

/ /1903
05/20/1915
03/16/1850
06/10/1918
1171171845
05/19/1884
03/14/1886
12/31/1918
06/26/1910
04/22/1879
1271171882
09/09/1853
09/29/1910
07/03/1915
11/09/1936

/ /1873

03/11/1968
10/14/1944
04/17/1968
11/13/1896
03/25/1936
02/03/1936
12/14/1903
1271371903
11/03/1898
10/29/1904

/ 7/
09/14/1929
01/14/1904
01/04/1904
08/29/1927
01/29/1928

/ 7/
09/20/1955
04/16/1965

/ 7/
01/17/1977
10/31/1976
09/05/1897
09/05/1899
07/08/1925
01/13/1912
12/04/1918
11/25/1959
1271471961
06/26/1880
no date
04/15/1937
03/22/1921
04/06/1939
01/03/1966
01/24/1972

/ 7/

/ 7/
10/10/1943
12/14/1937
05/06/1945
06/13/1986
06/03/1937
01/01/1925
08/09/1943
01/05/1893
09/17/1961
10/07/1936
02/28/1924
07/12/1914
02/12/1975
09/02/1976
06/26/1937

/ 7/
08/28/1937
08/28/1937

/ /1938

h/o James Kellams
w/0 George Wesley Kincaid

s/o0 Leon R. Lambert & Helen

B. & D.

h/0
w/0
d/o
d/o
s/0
w/0

h/0
w/0
d/o
s/0
h/0
w/0
s/0
h/70
w/0
s/0

h/0
w/0

h/0
w/0

Lillie
Horace
Horace
Horace

F. Lyons
N. Lyons
N. & Lillie F.
N. & Lillie F.

J.W. & Artie L.
J.W. Medcalf

Clara Bell Morgan

Eugene

Morgan

M. & A. Moseley
M. & A. Mosley
Alice C. Moseley
Mort Moseley

Dr.

V.C. & Sallie

Pearl Bruner
Bion Alexander Moseley
M. & G.A. Moseley

Daisy S. ''Sanders"
Arvil M. Morris

Mary A. "Thornton"
Ellis C. Morrison

Killed In Scicily

h/0
w/0
d/o
d/o
h/0
w/0

h/0
w/0
d/o

Mary Etta Burdett
John Vine Newman
Mary Etta & John

W.T. &

L.T. Newman

Lydia Toliver Curry

Willie

Helen ''Bates"

Pierce Newman

Nugent

Pearl Nugent

Pearl & Helen

Nugent



Nugent
Nugent
Obenchain
Payne
Payne
Payne
Payne
Payne
Parrott
Parrott
Powers
Powers
Powers
Powers
Puckett
Puckett
Puckett
Raley
Reid
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Richards
Roberts
Roberts
Schaney
Schaney
Schaney
Sheaks
Shock
Skinner
Snyder
Snyder
Spencer
Spencer
Stephens
Stephens
Stephens
Stephens
Stephens
Stephens
Stephens
Stephens
Stephens
Stephens

Stephens
Stephens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stewart
Stewart
Temple
Temple

Ellen

Claude C.

Sue T.

Darlene
Wilbur N. Doc)
Emma Lucille
Edgar "Ed"
Bula

S. Burch

Ruby G.

Susan Angie
Shannon M.
Rollie Thomas
Elouise
Littie M.
Hardin

Evelyn
William Stephen
Mabel C.
Robert S.

Lula N.
Vincent O.
Peggy Jane
Patsy Lou
Marvin

Roger Dale
Marvin L., Sr.
Jake H.

Olive

Herman T.

R.L.

Robert Earl
Mary Ellen
Artelia
Robert E.
George W.
Dorothy
Lafayette Lafe
Jessie B.
Waymon William
Orpha Mae
Patrick J.
Viola

John Gerald
Jessie Orene
Mercedes
Betty Jean

James Allen
Zula B.

Pearl Allen
Rose Etta
Ruth A.
Christopher C.
Clara Miller
Everett
Stella Mae

/ /1870

/ /
06/24/1883
12/721/1934

/ 7/

/ 7/

/ /1918
10/08/1909
0372271872
10/05/1881
08/17/1895
09/07/1937
04/01/1916
07/16/1922
10/15/1884
05/16/1887

/ /1917
05/31/1948
07/12/1907
0270171890
12/28/1892
10/26/1918
02/22/1934
01/02/1930

/ /1901
04/22/1952

/ 7/

/ /1905

/ /1912

/ /1937
04/13/1922

/ 7/
04/15/1851
10/30/1854
06/02/1880
12/18/1838

/ /
04/18/1897
05/01/1899

/ /1895
04/ /1897
05/20/1871
0372271872
10/25/1911
10/19/1914
03/24/1916
01/19/1937

/ 7/
12/14/1895
09/16/1892
08/01/1874
01/05/1877
04/09/1924
02/06/1890
09/24/1890
11/31/1900
12/03/1907

/ /1949
06/30/1990
10/24/1965
12/721/1934
0970371994
01/19/1994
01/31/1999
01/03/1977
01/24/1944
08/12/1947
01/04/1896
09/07/1937
02/16/1984
10/18/2005
11/15/1953

/ 7/
03/10/1995
09/09/1964
05/25/1909
01/03/1952

/ 7/
03/14/1955
02/22/1934
01/02/1930
01/22/1949
09/20/1953
12/07/1995

/ /1959

/ 7/

/ /1938
04/13/1922
03/12/1996
07/16/1901
07/11/1884
06/17/1890
10/28/1877
01/30/1873
04/17/1973
08/29/1975
10/20/1927
12/03/1997
01/19/1962
02/07/1937
11/20/1997
02/13/2006
05/24/1917
02/11/1986

/ 7/
07/13/1960
06/27/1980
10/06/1950
07/10/1966
01/05/1926
12/23/1944
12/26/1979

/ 7/
07/14/1965

s/0

d/o
h/0
d/o
h/0
d/o
h/70
w/0
d/o
d/o
h/70
w/0

w/0
s/0
d/o

m W
Qo Ro

s/0

s/0
age
w/0
w/0
s/0

w/0
h/70
w/0
h/0
w/0
h/0
w/0
h/70

Oscar & Nannie Jarboe

J. & B. Payne

Emma Lucille

Leslie Best

Willie Jo (Hoskins)
Claude Arrington
Ruby G. Gardener

S. Burch Parrott
William & J. O. Powers
T. & E. Powers
Elouise Bates

Rollie Thomas Powers

Bertram, (Mdn McCarty)
R.S. Railey & M.E.
J.H. & Kate Reid

D
D

M.L. & D.M. Roberts

S. J. & P.M. Sheaks

70

Asa J.Skinner/mdnMcDonald
William L. Snyder

W. L. Snyder

Cornelius Snyder
Jessie B. Ashworth
Lafayette Stephens
Orpha Mae "'Brown"
Wayman W. Stephens
Viola "Bruner"
Patrick J. Stephens
Jesse Orene Brown

w/0/John Gerald Stephens

d/o
w/0
mdn
h/0
w/0

d/o
h/0
w/0
h/0
w/0

Pat. J. & Viola "Bruner
Billy Waymond Stephens
Freeman,age 49

Zula B. Jackson

James Allen Stephens

Zula & J.A. Stevens
Clara M. "Brown"
Christopher C. Stewart
Stella Mae "Arrington"
Everette Temple



Temple

Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Temple
Trego
Trego
Trego
Trego
Trego
Voyles
Voyles
Voyles
Voyles
Wettstein
Wettstein
Wi lcox

Fultz-Mayme

Fultz-Amadia D.

James S.
Delia
Clifford C.
Robert T.
Alex
George C.
Charles N.
Susan E.
Robert Lee
Elmina
James
Russell
Rachel
Naomi
Taylor G.
Susan
William
Joseph B.
Lucile
Mitchell H.
William L.
Martine
L.C.

James L.

Franklin Bea

Estella
Opal
William A.
Etta M.

Raymond Earl

/ /1886

/ /1847
01/23/1833
04/15/1835
09/16/1884
12/29/1875

/ 7/
04/16/1905

/ /1864

/ /1883
01/25/1868

/ /1876

/ /1867
02/08/1922
11/22/1918
06/15/1906
0872271851
06/10/1810

/ /1795
02/06/1839
08/27/1908
10/20/1912
03/30/1919
07/27/1914

/ /1853
05/20/1923
06/15/1890
08/20/1890
10/10/1916
11/26/1880
11/22/1879
01/22/1952

/ 7/

/ /1923
04/16/1894
12/03/1869
09/18/1886
09/22/1895

/ /1901
10/08/1910
06/09/1914

/ /1968
09/09/1870

/ /19 7

/ /1910
02/04/1967

/ 7/

/ /
03/26/1874
02/06/1860
08/03/1870
11/10/1857
11/04/1909
12/06/1912
03/30/1919
09/07/1920

/ /1910
03/31/1965
06/23/1946
09/23/1974
08/15/1917
06/15/1950
02/04/1963
05/25/1970

Left Side has Mayme with
date 1886

on Right side has Amadia
h/o Delia Temple

w/0 James S. Temple

s/o0 J.S. & A.D. Temple
s/o0 J.S. & A.D. Temple

s/o C.N. & S.E. Temple

s/o G.D. & L.E. Temple

w/o0 William Temple

s/o W. & S. Temple

B.& D.
d/o G.W. & E_H. Trego

h/o Estella “Stella” Bruner
mdn Bruner

s/o0 B.J. Wilcox

Send comments to hcarchives@tds.net or megibbsl@tds.net Any and all comments will
be appreciated. Mary Emma Gibbs and George Lee Gibbs, Sr.




